L I Kenwith Open 2015 - Ladies Hereford Club : Date : Date : M I Kenwith Open 2015 - Gents Hereford Club : Date : Date :
Target : | 5a |Name : | Mollie Wix Exeter Round : 7 Hereford Target : I 5b IName H | Wayne Smale Kenwith Round : 7 Hereford
Hits Gold Score Total End End Hits Gold Score Total
9 12 2 76 76 27 11 3 69 69
9 10 3 56 132 12 1 52 121
é 9 12 1 66 198 é 12 4 86 207
) 12 3 76 | 274 3 12 2 66 | 273
9 12 5 88 362 12 0 54 327
9 12 2 74 436 12 3 74 401
9 12 6 92 528 12 2 80 481
é 9 12 2 78 606 g 12 4 84 565
) 12 3 82 | es8 3 12 6 92 | 657
9 12 6 94 782 12 5 92 749
e 9 12 8 98 880 8 12 5 90 839
a9 12 8 | 100 | 980 3 12 5 90 | 929
Bow Type : Compound Grand Total 142 49 980 980 Bow Type : R Recurve Grand Total 143 40 929 929
| Club : Date : | Club : Date :
Target : | 5¢c |Name : Round : Target : I 5d IName : Round :
End End Hits Gold Score Total End End Hits Gold Score Total
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